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The Town of Atherton is not able to comprehensively assess or recommend businesses providing 

tree services. For a comprehensive list: http://canopy.org/tree-info/hire-an-arborist/arborist-list/ 
 

List of Tree Care Providers: 

 
Advanced Tree Care  

Robert Weatherill 

(650)839-9539 

info@advancedtreecare.com 

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

Anderson’s Tree Care Specialists, Inc 

Doug Anderson 

(408)226-8733 

doug.anderson@sbcglobal.net  

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

A-Plus Tree 

Aplustree.com 

(866)815-2525  

Planting, Tree Care 

 

Arborist Onsite Professional Tree 

Management, Inc.  

Heather and Robert Booty 

(408) 210-1236 

www.arboristonsite.com 

Tree Care, Tree Radar and Consulting 

 

Arborwell 

Peter Sortwell 

(888)969-8733 

www.arborwell.com 

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

Bartlett Tree Experts 

Matt Carpenter 

415-206-0790 

mcarpenter@bartlett.com 

Tree Care & Pest Control 

 

 

Barrie D. Coate and Associates 

(408) 353-1052 

Consulting  
  
Bay Area Tree Company Inc 

Louis Carigan  

(650)357-1229 

www.thetreeguys.org 

Tree Care  

 

Bay Pointe Landscape  

Steven Jaurigui 

(650)348-6372 

baypointelandscape@yahoo.com 

Removes fallen trees and debris 

 

City Arborist Tree Care  

Henry Ardalan 

(650) 321-2795 

Tree Care & Consulting 

 

The Davey Tree Expert Company  

Ron Eicher  

(650)475-5400 

Ron.eicher@davey.com 

Tree Care and Consulting 

 

Dolezal Tree Surgery Inc. 

Leon Dolezal 

(650) 366-5986 

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

Econo-Tree Service, Inc.  

(650)367-4900 

mail@econotree.com 

Tree Care, Consulting and Pest Control  
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Evergreen Arborist Consultants 

Ruben M. Green 

(650) 644-6115 

rgreen@greenarborists.com 

Consulting 

 

HortScience, Inc.  

Nelda Matheny 

(925)484-0211 

nelda@hortscience.com 

Consulting  

 

Kevin Raferty Horticultural Services 

 (650) 428-8733 

Consulting 

 

Mann Made Resources 
Gordon Mann 

(650) 740-3461 

www.mannandtrees.com 

Consulting 

 

Maguire Tree Care  

Paul Maguire 

(650)574-0215 

Tree Care 

 

McCarthy Tree Specialties, Inc. 

(650) 367-7552 

Tree Care  

 

Neck of the Woods Tree Service  

650-366-9801 

theneckofthewoods.com 

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

Ned Patchett Consulting  

(650) 400-0020 

ned@nedpatchettconsulting.com 

Tree Care & Consulting 

 

Kurt Fouts Consulting 

http://kurtfouts.com/ 

(831) 359-3607 

Consulting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ralph Osterling Consultants, Inc.  

Walt Fuji 

(650)573-8733 

ralph@ralphosterling.com 

Consulting 

 

Ray Morneau 

(650) 964-7664 

ray@rmarborist.com 

Consulting 

 

S.P. McClenahan Co., Inc.  

(650)326-8781 

john@spmcclenahan.com 

Tree Care, Consulting & Pest Control   

 

The Tree Team, Inc. 
James Lewis 

(408) 747-1717 

tteam@treeteaminc.com 

Tree Removal 

 

Timberline Tree Service 

Steve Willet 

(650)697-2310 

Tree Care and Consulting 

 

Trees 360 

Straun Edwards 

(408)866-1010 

www.trees360degrees.com 

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

Tree Specialist, Inc.  

Don Araki  

(408)209-1007 

www.treespecialistinc.com 

Tree Care and Consulting  

 

Vital Tree Care, Inc.  

Fred Jungbluth 

(650)823-0743 

fred@vitaltreecare.com 

Tree Care and Consulting 

 

Walter Levison 

(650)697-0990 

drtree@sbcglobal.net  

Consulting  
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